



SUSPENSION PARTS®
TEKNOROT

2016
MAY

Wishbone
Axial Joint
Tie Rod End
Track Control Arm
Ball Joint
Stabiliser Link
Bush (Bushing)



ISO 9001:2008
BUREAU VERITAS
Certification



ISO TS 16949
BUREAU VERITAS
Certification



ISO 14001
BUREAU VERITAS
Certification
















OHSAS 18001
BUREAU VERITAS
Certification

















www.teknorot.com

info@teknorot.com







| 1 | | AUDI A4 (8K) | 2007 - 2015 | |
|--------------|----------------|---|--|--|
| | |  |  | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | |
| A-589 | CROSS ROD REAR | 8K0501529L | L=282 BL=38 ID=12,1 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 728 | | | |
| | |  | | |
| 2 | | AUDI A5 (8T, 8F) | 2007 - | |
| | |  |  | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | |
| A-589 | CROSS ROD REAR | 8K0501529L | L=282 BL=38 ID=12,1 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 728 | | | |
| | |  | | |
| 3 | | AUDI A6 (4G) | 2011 - | |
| | |  |  | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | |
| A-589 | CROSS ROD REAR | 8K0501529L | L=282 BL=38 ID=12,1 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 728 | | | |
| | |  | | |
| 4 | | AUDI A7 (4G) | 2010 - | |
| | |  |  | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | |
| A-589 | CROSS ROD REAR | 8K0501529L | L=282 BL=38 ID=12,1 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 728 | | | |
| | |  | | |

| 5 | | AUDI A8 (4H) | 2010 - |
|---|---|--|--|
|  | |  | |
| TEKNOROT REF A-589 | DESCRIPTION CROSS ROD REAR | OEM NO 8K0501529L | NOTES L=282 BL=38 ID=12,1 |
| COMPONENT BUSHING | COMPONENT NAME SB 728 |  | |
| 6 | | AUDI Q5 (8R) | 2008 - |
|  | |  | |
| TEKNOROT REF A-589 | DESCRIPTION CROSS ROD REAR | OEM NO 8K0501529L | NOTES L=282 BL=38 ID=12,1 |
| COMPONENT BUSHING | COMPONENT NAME SB 728 |  | |
| 7 | | PORSCHE MACAN | 2015 - |
|  | |  | |
| TEKNOROT REF A-589 | DESCRIPTION CROSS ROD REAR | OEM NO 8K0501529L | NOTES L=282 BL=38 ID=12,1 |
| COMPONENT BUSHING | COMPONENT NAME SB 728 |  | |
| 8 | | BMW 1-SERIES (F20,F21) | 2011- |
|  | |  | |
| TEKNOROT REF B-368 | DESCRIPTION TRACK C. ARM UPPER REAR RH | OEM NO 33326792540 | NOTES L=245 BL=48-47,8 ID=12,1-12,5 |
| COMPONENT BUSHING | COMPONENT NAME SB 862 |  | |
| BUSHING | SB 863 |  | |

| 9 | | BMW 2-SERIES (F22, F23) | | 2014 - |
|---|---|--|-------------------------------------|--------|
|  | |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | |
| B-368 | TRACK C. ARM UPPER REAR RH | 33326792540 | L=245 BL=48-47,8 ID=12,1-12,5 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 862 | | | |
| |  | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 863 | | | |
| |  | | | |
| 10 | | BMW 3-SERIES (F30, F31, F34, F35) | | 2011- |
|  | |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | |
| B-368 | TRACK C. ARM UPPER REAR RH | 33326792540 | L=245 BL=48-47,8 ID=12,1-12,5 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 862 | | | |
| |  | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 863 | | | |
| |  | | | |
| 11 | | BMW 4-SERIES (F32, F33, F36) | | 2013- |
|  | |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | |
| B-368 | TRACK C. ARM UPPER REAR RH | 33326792540 | L=245 BL=48-47,8 ID=12,1-12,5 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 862 | | | |
| |  | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 863 | | | |
| |  | | | |
| 12 | | BMW 1-SERIES (F20,F21) | | 2011- |
|  | |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | |
| B-369 | TRACK C. ARM UPPER REAR LH | 33326792539 | L=245 BL=48-47,8 ID=12,1-12,5 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 862 | | | |
| |  | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 863 | | | |
| |  | | | |

| 13 | | BMW 2-SERIES (F22, F23) | | 2014 - | |
|---|----------------------------|--|-------------------------------------|--------|--|
|  | |  | | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | | |
| B-369 | TRACK C. ARM UPPER REAR LH | 33326792539 | L=245 BL=48-47,8 ID=12,1-12,5 | | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 862 |  | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 863 |  | | | |
| 14 | | BMW 3-SERIES (F30, F31, F34, F35) | | 2011- | |
|  | |  | | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | | |
| B-369 | TRACK C. ARM UPPER REAR LH | 33326792539 | L=245 BL=48-47,8 ID=12,1-12,5 | | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 862 |  | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 863 |  | | | |
| 15 | | BMW 4-SERIES (F32, F33, F36) | | 2013- | |
|  | |  | | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | | |
| B-369 | TRACK C. ARM UPPER REAR LH | 33326792539 | L=245 BL=48-47,8 ID=12,1-12,5 | | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 862 |  | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 863 |  | | | |
| 16 | | BMW 1-SERIES (F20,F21) | | 2011 - | |
|  | |  | | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | | |
| B-376 | WISHBONE REAR ARM LOWER | 33326792525 | L=329,5 BL=45 ID=12,1 | | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 870 |  | | | |








| | | | | |
|--|-------------------------|--|-----------------------------|--------|
| 17 | | BMW 2-SERIES (F22, F23) | | 2014 - |
|  | |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | |
| B-376 | WISHBONE REAR ARM LOWER | 33326792525 | L=329,5 BL=45 ID=12,1 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 870 | | | |
|  | | | | |
| 18 | | BMW 3-SERIES (F30, F31, F34, F35) | | 2011 - |
|  | |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | |
| B-376 | WISHBONE REAR ARM LOWER | 33326792525 | L=329,5 BL=45 ID=12,1 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 870 | | | |
|  | | | | |
| 19 | | BMW 4-SERIES (F32, F33, F36) | | 2013 - |
|  | |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | |
| B-376 | WISHBONE REAR ARM LOWER | 33326792525 | L=329,5 BL=45 ID=12,1 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 870 | | | |
|  | | | | |
| 20 | | BMW 1-SERIES (F20, F21) | | 2011- |
|  | |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | |
| B-377 | TRACK CONTROL ARM UPPER | 33326792533 | L=440 BL=44,2 ID=12,1 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 871 | | | |
|  | | | | |











| 21 | | BMW 2-SERIES (F22, F23) | | 2014 - |
|---|----------------------------|--|-----------------------------------|--------|
|  | |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | |
| B-377 | TRACK CONTROL ARM UPPER | 33326792533 | L=440 BL=44,2 ID=12,1 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 871 | | | |
| | |  | | |
| 22 | | BMW 3-SERIES (F30, F31, F34, F35) | | 2011- |
|  | |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | |
| B-377 | TRACK CONTROL ARM UPPER | 33326792533 | L=440 BL=44,2 ID=12,1 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 871 | | | |
| | |  | | |
| 23 | | BMW 4-SERIES (F32, F33, F36) | | 2013- |
|  | |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | |
| B-377 | TRACK CONTROL ARM UPPER | 33326792533 | L=440 BL=44,2 ID=12,1 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 871 | | | |
| | |  | | |
| 24 | | BMW 1-SERIES (F20, F21) | | 2011- |
|  | |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | |
| B-378 | TRACK C. ARM UPPER REAR RH | 33326792544 | L=289 BL=49-48 ID=12,5-12,1 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 860 | | | |
| | |  | | |
| BUSHING | SB 861 | | | |
| | |  | | |



| | | | |
|---|--|--|--|
| 25 | BMW 2-SERIES (F22, F23) | 2014 - | |
|  |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF B-378 | DESCRIPTION TRACK C. ARM UPPER REAR RH | OEM NO 33326792544 | NOTES L=289 BL=49-48 ID=12,5-12,1 |
| COMPONENT BUSHING | COMPONENT NAME SB 860 |  | |
| BUSHING | SB 861 |  | |
| 26 | BMW 3-SERIES (F30, F31, F34, F35) | 2011- | |
|  |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF B-378 | DESCRIPTION TRACK C. ARM UPPER REAR RH | OEM NO 33326792544 | NOTES L=289 BL=49-48 ID=12,5-12,1 |
| COMPONENT BUSHING | COMPONENT NAME SB 860 |  | |
| BUSHING | SB 861 |  | |
| 27 | BMW 4-SERIES (F32, F33, F36) | 2013- | |
|  |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF B-378 | DESCRIPTION TRACK C. ARM UPPER REAR RH | OEM NO 33326792544 | NOTES L=289 BL=49-48 ID=12,5-12,1 |
| COMPONENT BUSHING | COMPONENT NAME SB 860 |  | |
| BUSHING | SB 861 |  | |
| 28 | BMW 1-SERIES (F20, F21) | 2011- | |
|  |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF B-379 | DESCRIPTION TRACK C. ARM UPPER REAR LH | OEM NO 33326792543 | NOTES L=289 BL=49-48 ID=12,5-12,1 |
| COMPONENT BUSHING | COMPONENT NAME SB 860 |  | |
| BUSHING | SB 861 |  | |

| 29 | | BMW 2-SERIES (F22, F23) | | 2014 - |
|---|--|--|-----------------------------------|--------|
|  | |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | |
| B-379 | TRACK C. ARM UPPER REAR LH | 33326792543 | L=289 BL=49-48 ID=12,5-12,1 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 860 | | | |
| |  | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 861 | | | |
| |  | | | |
| 30 | | BMW 3-SERIES (F30, F31, F34, F35) | | 2011- |
|  | |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | |
| B-379 | TRACK C. ARM UPPER REAR LH | 33326792543 | L=289 BL=49-48 ID=12,5-12,1 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 860 | | | |
| |  | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 861 | | | |
| |  | | | |
| 31 | | BMW 4-SERIES (F32, F33, F36) | | 2013- |
|  | |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | |
| B-379 | TRACK C. ARM UPPER REAR LH | 33326792543 | L=289 BL=49-48 ID=12,5-12,1 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 860 | | | |
| |  | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 861 | | | |
| |  | | | |
| 32 | | BMW 1-SERIES (F20,F21) | | 2011- |
|  | |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | |
| B-897 | WISHBONE REAR ARM BIG | 33326792541 | L=416 BL=65 ID=14,1 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 875 | | | |
| |  | | | |









| 33 | | BMW 3-SERIES (F30, F31, F34, F35) | | 2011- |
|---|---|--|--|--------|
|  | |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF B-897 | DESCRIPTION WISHBONE REAR ARM BIG | OEM NO 33326792541 | NOTES L=416 BL=65 ID=14,1 | |
| COMPONENT BUSHING | COMPONENT NAME SB 875 | | | |
| | |  | | |
| 34 | | BMW 4-SERIES (F32, F33, F36) | | 2013- |
|  | |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF B-897 | DESCRIPTION WISHBONE REAR ARM BIG | OEM NO 33326792541 | NOTES L=416 BL=65 ID=14,1 | |
| COMPONENT BUSHING | COMPONENT NAME SB 875 | | | |
| | |  | | |
| 35 | | BMW X3 (F25) | | 2010 - |
|  | |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF B-928 | DESCRIPTION TRACK C. ARM REAR CENTER | OEM NO 33306786991 | NOTES L=254 BL=48-48 ID=12,1-14,1 | |
| COMPONENT BUSHING | COMPONENT NAME SB 914 | | | |
| | |  | | |
| BUSHING | COMPONENT NAME SB 915 | | | |
| | |  | | |
| 36 | | BMW X4 (F26) | | 2014 - |
|  | |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF B-928 | DESCRIPTION TRACK C. ARM REAR CENTER | OEM NO 33306786991 | NOTES L=254 BL=48-48 ID=12,1-14,1 | |
| COMPONENT BUSHING | COMPONENT NAME SB 914 | | | |
| | |  | | |
| BUSHING | COMPONENT NAME SB 915 | | | |
| | |  | | |

| 37 | | CHEVROLET EQUINOX | | 2009 - | |
|---|------------------------|--|------------------|-------------|--|
|  | |  | | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | | |
| CH-235 | LOWER BALL JOINT LH-RH | 20945779 20945780** | M12x1,75 | | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| 38 | | GMC TERRAIN | | 2009 - | |
|  | |  | | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | | |
| CH-235 | LOWER BALL JOINT LH-RH | 20945779 20945780** | M12x1,75 | | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| 39 | | FORD EDGE | | 2006 - 2014 | |
|  | |  | | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | | |
| FO-174 | TIE ROD END RH | 8S4Z3A130B | L=206 M16x1,5 | | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| 40 | | LINCOLN MKX | | 2007 - 2014 | |
|  | |  | | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | | |
| FO-174 | TIE ROD END RH | 8S4Z3A130B | L=206 M16x1,5 | | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| | | | | | |

| 41 | | FORD EDGE | | 2006 - 2014 | |
|--------------|------------------------|--|---------------------------|--|--|
| | |  | |  | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | | |
| FO-175 | TIE ROD END LH | 8S4Z3A130A | L=206 M16x1,5 | | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| 42 | | LINCOLN MKX | | 2007 - 2014 | |
| | |  | |  | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | | |
| FO-175 | TIE ROD END LH | 8S4Z3A130A | L=206 M16x1,5 | | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| 43 | | FORD EDGE | | 2006 - 2014 | |
| | |  | |  | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | | |
| FO-178 | TRACK CONTROL ARM REAR | 7T4Z5500A | L=250 BL=47 ID=14,5 | | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 930 | | | | |
| | |  | | | |
| 44 | | LINKOLN MKX | | 2007 - 2014 | |
| | |  | |  | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | | |
| FO-178 | TRACK CONTROL ARM REAR | 7T4Z5500A | L=250 BL=47 ID=14,5 | | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 930 | | | | |
| | |  | | | |

| 45 | | HONDA ODYSSEY | | 2005 - 2010 | |
|---|--|--|---|-------------|--|
|  | |  | | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | | |
| H-601 | TIE ROD END | 53540-SHJ-A51 | L=205 M14x1,5 | | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| 46 | | HYUNDAI SANTA-FE III (DM) | | 2012- | |
|  | |  | | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | | |
| HY-838 | WISHBONE RH (WITH BALL JOINT) | 54501-2W200 | Ball Joint HY-380 BL=60-55 ID=14,3-12,2 | | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 832 | | | | |
| |  | | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 608 | | | | |
| |  | | | | |
| 47 | | HYUNDAI SANTA-FE III (DM) | | 2012- | |
|  | |  | | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | | |
| HY-839 | WISHBONE LH (WITH BALL JOINT) | 54500-2W200 | Ball Joint HY-380 BL=60-55 ID=14,3-12,2 | | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 832 | | | | |
| |  | | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 608 | | | | |
| |  | | | | |
| 48 | | MERCEDES A-SERIES (W176) | | 2012 - | |
|  | |  | | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | | |
| M-577 | TRACK CONTROL ARM REAR UPPER | 2463501006 A2463501006 | L=328 BL=50 ID=12,2 | | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 878 | | | | |
| |  | | | | |

| 49 | | MERCEDES B-SERIES (W246) | | 2012 - | |
|---|------------------------------|--|---------------------------|--------|--|
|  | |  | | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | | |
| M-577 | TRACK CONTROL ARM REAR UPPER | 2463501006 A2463501006 | L=328 BL=50 ID=12,2 | | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 878 |  | | | |
| 50 | | MERCEDES CLA (C117, X117) | | 2013 - | |
|  | |  | | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | | |
| M-577 | TRACK CONTROL ARM REAR UPPER | 2463501006 A2463501006 | L=328 BL=50 ID=12,2 | | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 878 |  | | | |
| 51 | | MERCEDES GLA (X156) | | 2013 - | |
|  | |  | | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | | |
| M-577 | TRACK CONTROL ARM REAR UPPER | 2463501006 A2463501006 | L=328 BL=50 ID=12,2 | | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 878 |  | | | |
| 52 | | MERCEDES M-SERIES (W166) | | 2011 - | |
|  | |  | | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | | |
| M-633 | AXIAL JOINT | 1663380315 A1663380315 | L=270 M16x1,5 | | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |

| 53 | | MERCEDES GL-SERIES (X166) | | 2012 - |
|---|---|--|-----------------------------------|--------|
|  | |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF M-633 | DESCRIPTION AXIAL JOINT | OEM NO 1663380315 A1663380315 | NOTES L=270 M16x1,5 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| | | | | |
| 54 | | MAZDA 3 III (BM) | | 2014 - |
|  | |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF MA-394 | DESCRIPTION LINK STABILIZER FRONT RH | OEM NO B45A-34-150 | NOTES L=284 M10x1,25 D=9 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| | | | | |
| 55 | | MAZDA 3 III (BM) | | 2014 - |
|  | |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF MA-395 | DESCRIPTION LINK STABILIZER FRONT LH | OEM NO B45A-34-170 | NOTES L=284 M10x1,25 D=9 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| | | | | |
| 56 | | MAZDA 3 III (BM) | | 2014 - |
|  | |  | | |
| TEKNOROT REF MA-396 | DESCRIPTION LINK STABILIZER REAR RH | OEM NO KD31-28-170 | NOTES L=150 M10x1,25 D=8 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| | | | | |

| 57 | | MAZDA 3 III (BM) | 2014 - | |
|--------------|--|---|--|--|
| | |  |  | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | |
| MA-397 | LINK STABILIZER REAR LH | KD31-28-190 | L=150 M10x1,25 D=8 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| | | | | |
| 58 | | MAZDA CX-5 (KE) | 2011 - | |
| | |  |  | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | |
| MA-808 | WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT) RH | KD5334300D KD5334300F KD5334300G | Ball Joint MA-805 BL=127,5-52,3 ID=26,8-16,1 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 868 | | | |
| |  | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 880 | | | |
| |  | | | |
| 59 | | MAZDA CX-5 (KE) | 2011 - | |
| | |  |  | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | |
| MA-809 | WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT) LH | KD3534350D KD3534350F KD3534350G | Ball Joint MA-805 BL=127,5-52,3 ID=26,8-16,1 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 868 | | | |
| |  | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 880 | | | |
| |  | | | |
| 60 | | MERCEDES M-SERIES (W164) | 2005 - 2011 | |
| | |  |  | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | |
| M-824 | WISHBONE (WITHOUT BALL JOINT) | 1643301807 | BL=82-64,5-(147) | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 917 | | | |
| |  | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 918 | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 919/920 (RH &LH) BIG BUSHING | | | |
| |  | | | |

| 61 | | MERCEDES GL-SERIES (X164) | | 2005 - 2011 | |
|---|----------------------------------|---|---|-------------|--|
|  | |  | | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | | |
| M-824 | WISHBONE (WITHOUT BALL JOINT) | 1643301807 1643302607 1643303007 | BL=82-64,5-(147) ID=16,2-14,1-(14,2-14,3) 0 | | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 917 |  | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 918 |  | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 919/920 (RH & LH) BIG BUSHING |  | | | |
| 62 | | MERCEDES M-SERIES (W164) | | 2005 - 2011 | |
|  | |  | | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | | |
| M-825 | WISHBONE (WITHOUT BALL JOINT) | 1643301707 1643302507 1643302907 | BL=82-64,5-(147) ID=16,2-14,1-(14,2-14,3) 0 | | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 917 |  | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 918 |  | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 919/920 (RH & LH) BIG BUSHING |  | | | |
| 63 | | MERCEDES GL-SERIES (X164) | | 2005 - 2011 | |
|  | |  | | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | | |
| M-825 | WISHBONE (WITHOUT BALL JOINT) | 1643301707 1643302507 1643302907 | BL=82-64,5-(147) ID=16,2-14,1-(14,2-14,3) 0 | | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 917 |  | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 918 |  | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 919/920 (RH & LH) BIG BUSHING |  | | | |
| 64 | | MERCEDES S-SERIES (W221,C216) | | 2005 - 2013 | |
|  | |  | | | |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | OEM NO | NOTES | | |
| M-920 | TRACK CONTROL ARM REAR UPPER RH | 2213501006 A2213501006 0 | L=395 BL=38-40 ID=12,2-12,1 | | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 463 |  | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 888 |  | | | |

| 65 | | MERCEDES S-SERIES (W221,C216) | | 2005 - 2013 | |
|---------------------|---|---|--|--------------------------------|--|
| | |  | | |  |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | | | OEM NO | NOTES |
| M-921 | TRACK CONTROL ARM REAR UPPER LH | | | 2213500206 A2213500206 0 | L=395 BL=38-40 ID=12,2-12,1 |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 463 | | | | |
| |  | | | | |
| BUSHING | SB 888 | | | | |
| |  | | | | |
| 66 | | OPEL SINTRA | | 1996-1999 | |
| | |  | | |  |
| TEKNOROT REF | DESCRIPTION | | | OEM NO | |
| O-154 | BALL JOINT | | | 88965333 | |
| COMPONENT | COMPONENT NAME | | | | |
| | | | | | |